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RAILINGS AT 3&"

Code Summary: Existing Proposed \
ROOMTYPE | FLOOR |WALL BASE| WAINSCOTTING |  WALL CEILING NOTES IBC Use M (Mercantile) B (Assemb. under 50) O g
R-3 (Single unit) R-3 (Single unit) et O
<ToHEN | CERAMIC | CERAMIC | EXISTING o | VINYL FACED GWB NFPATOT Use veroantle veroantie (Assem. under 50) = E
TILE TILE STAINLESS STEEL TILE IN GRID Y Y ) 3
) =
CooLEr | CERAMIC | CERAMIC NONE FRP GWB PAINTED Sprinkler None None c L. @0
TILE TILE O 25 ¢s
. . — - o=
DINING VCT | VINYLBASE NONE oAvi® | NRCTILE IN GRID Fire separation of uses 1 hr 2hr < %7_85
S
First floor tenant area 1475sf 1475sf g mESz &
BATHROOMS Vet VINYL BASE NONE FRP GWB PAINTED Second floor tenant area 1142sf 1142sf af] 80?38 &
GWB
HALL VCT VINYL BASE NONE PAINTED GWB PAINTED [d:_]
)
|_
GENERAL FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES: Zoning: g
e FINISH COLORS TO BE APPROVED BY OWNER Current zone: R-3 T T
@)
o
SPECIFIC FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES: IBC: <
1 N/A 303.1  Occupancy load under 50 Group B Occupancy
' 304.1 Business Group B Occupancy (Restaurant under 50 people)
310.1  Residential Group R-3 (single upstairs unit)
420.2  Walls separating dwelling units from other occupancies shall be fire
N partitions
N 420.3 Floors separating dwelling units from other occupancies shall be Horizontal
Assemblies
EDD 503 B VB 2 Stories 9,000sf 40' tall
R-3 VB 3 Stories UL 40' tall
‘__
EXISTING STEPS TO UPPER FLOOR TO BE 508.3 Non-separated Occupancies allowed
REMOVED. STAIR IS ALREADY CLOSED 508.4 Separated Occupancies 2 hour separation
OFF FROM ACCESS ON FLOOR ABOVE
31]a -x AND S NOTE REQUIRED FOR EGRESS. 601 Type VB No required ratings
IR INFILL WALL W/ 2X FRAMING AND GWB 602 Type VB x=10"Noratings required
gg;;ISSN?i?E%%LY BELOW ¢ ON EACH SIDE 709.3 Fire Partition Rating: 1 hour
- T T - . = ” 709.4  Fire separation shall be continuous from decking to decking or fire blocked
?(R)OLj/Ll D{E IIA\ISSCEEI\IALIIBI\II—E SIMILAR /2" J, 8'-5" J, | & Supporting construction does not need to be rated for walls separating
- Lo dwelling units
ASSEMBLY TO EXISTING : | i X - — — % — — 712.3  Horizontal Assembly rating: 1 hour
STRUCTURE: . ~ -
(2) LAYERS %" GWB o WALK-IN © 1004.1.1Occupancy Load Table
. COOLER Kitchen 495sf 200 gross 3 occs
N Assembly (Tables&Bar) 501sf 15 net 34 occs LL
Q Business (Bath&Circ)  179sf 200 gross 1 pcc O )
< TOTAL OCCUPANTS 38 occupants ~ E
N l_!{ 2'_‘!, 2-¢" 2-gl' ,2'-7" ,|, 2 } 1014.3 Common Path of Egress Travel Limit: 75' rs
2|_6|| X 6I‘8” SLIDING DOOR - 10151 Only (1) exit I'GQUired for occupancy < 49 . % l— <
q 1016.1 200" max exit access travel distance % <ZE —
30" X 6'-8" DOOR C—) | m &.) / HAND SINK 1021.1  Only (1) exit required for occupancy < 49 5 o C‘S 8 CLI/J)
| am am am R -m LB " L LL
rII—I-—I-ﬁ.- 5I ; NFPA 101: 8 5 8 <m
e Tr — 7 —Xj (o % e ICE MAKER 3.3.255 Building is NEW T O x = CLB
&IO | " 6.1.10 Mercantile Occupancy (ch. 36) T
I -\ | \ /| 6.1.8 Residential Occupancy - One & Two Family Dwelling Unit (ch. 24)
. FOOD SINK
" | % / 6.1.14.4.1 Mercantile/Residential separation: 2 hrs
COLUMN TO BE REMOVED H '\ I 0 6.2.2.3 Ordinary Hazard of contents
AND REPLACED WITH SHEAR _~. | N @ 7.3.1.2 Tptal Occupancy Load: 40 occupants C£ 0
WALL kg &|9| BAR. | : Kitchens: 495sf 100 gross 5 occs o =
 SHEAR WALL TO BE al = _m . @ Assembly (Tables&Bar)  501sf 15 net 34 occs o g
CONSTRUCTED OF 2X4 ool 3! 3‘-5‘@). cal L ol 4'Jc" / 3-BAY SINK Business (Bath&Circ) 179sf 200 gross 1 occ o
. 1 w \‘ -n —~ . 36.1.4.2.1 Tenant space is Class C mercantile T —N®OST0
FRAMING AND /5 & <! . @'5 36.1.6 No Min construction requirement I
PLYWOOD ON EACH SIDE =1 I : 36.2.4.3 Single Means of Egress permitted under 75' travel distance N
- SHEAR WALL TO BEAR ON Q Q Q . @ - - -
- 36.3.2.3 Cooking equipment shall be protected according to NFPA 96 —
BEARING WALL IN = I =
BASEMENT : ! | DISH WASHER, L
S =
O ! > Z
— Q j
Q 3 ([ INFILL WALL W/ 2X FRAMING AND GWB w O
DIN 2 ON EACH SIDE Mike Backman — D_
| — Waterhouse Builders —
Q COOKING LINE WITH HOOD VENTED 19 Waterhouse Road > D
PT WOOD GUARD THROUGH CEILING TO ADDITION ROOF Cape Elizabeth, ME o
PT WOOD BALUSTERS | EXISTING WALL TO BE REMOVED AND mjbackman@gmail.com & LL
3 1" MAX SPACING J N Q REPLACED WITH (3) | 74" X 20" LVL CD
NEW WINDOW WITH (2) 2X | O N - LVL TO BEAR ON (3) 2X4 STUD PACK OWNER .
(2) o Red Brick Reality LLC O
| A" WOOD RAILING HEADER. R - STUD PACK TO BEAR ON EXISTING
2 H Karen Rassmusen
N K {} FOUNDATION WALL 579-4904 D_
'K 1 HAND SINK ) N
) / A | . 20
L B K /\V‘ | CEILING ASSEMBLY BELOW m E
N . Z
\ v = . / N RESIDENTIAL USE: z O
0 ) ay —| OH 1 PROVIDE ASSEMBLY SIMILAR TO EEE < % D_
< o5 Y k 20 o4 = X/} UL-L5 | | CEILING ASSEMBLY TO & W &
(_ﬂ T E(i) A C Q Q Q (@ Q Q @ EXISTING STRUCTURE: [ .,
2 ¥ . = (2) LAYERS %" GWB
2 3 T =1 1 [ T~ — N =
E 0S5
KEY ST 3 ?
~ —

N\ Tg) 50w
4X4 PT WOOD POST \ / ~_ « . 252 .
2X8 FT WOOD 74 WOOD OR COMPOSITE = EX|STING STOREFRONT WINDOWS AND \

LANDING FRAMING TREADS DOORS TO BE REPLACED ' > ‘ S CAST CONCRETE RAMP WITH = n mem [RAVEL DISTANCE PATH (DISTANCE LABELED ON PATH)
2X PT WOOD STAIR I X WOOD OR COMFPOSITE MAX SLOPE OF |:12
STRINGER. RISER RAILINGS @ 36" f | 5.gn | o é% 2 HOUR-RATED WOOD FRAMED FIRE BARRIER (UL-U301)

@ EXIT SIGN

CAST CONCRETE STEPS WIRH MAX RISE
1 ,ST/A,JB DETA”_ OF 7" AND MIN RUN OF | |I" 0 PROPOSED PLAN
\Qy : 2 SCARE R ST \QW (IJ T 4'-=0” SCALE: 1/4" = 1-0"

P

P




